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Description

200202250000
90591

02/25/2002
09:27:41

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200106080002
34091

200203120001
17201

03/12/2002
08:36:54

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200110260004
64471

200203220001
35721

03/22/2002
10:58:11

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200106080002
34081

200205060002
09810

05/06/2002
01:17:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200111210005
04851

200205060002
09820

05/06/2002
01:17:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200107260003
11211

200205170002
34400

05/17/2002
10:30:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200110260004
64551

200207100003
20160

07/10/2002
03:50:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200202190000
83901

200208160003
89450

08/16/2002
11:26:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200204190001
82701

200208160003
89370

08/16/2002
11:26:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200206060002
67130

200208270004
09540

08/27/2002
03:17:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200203150001
24981

200209100004
34180

09/10/2002
01:10:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200112210005
63451

200209240004
60630

09/24/2002
12:28:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200201290000
49491

200209300004
70970

09/30/2002
03:48:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200110260004
64571

200210080004
92420

10/08/2002
12:07:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200202250000
91931

200211080005
57640

11/08/2002
11:09:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200110260004
64591

200211080005
57650

11/08/2002
11:09:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200110260004
64581

200201150000
27321

01/15/2002
03:21:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200007280002
53141

200201230000
38901

01/23/2002
10:17:25

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200107270003
13041

200202080000
68361

02/08/2002
01:18:45

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200106080002
34111

200202010000
55211

02/01/2002
11:04:48

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200110260004
64461

200202180000
81621

02/18/2002
11:32:26

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200109120003
93091

200202180000
81591

02/18/2002
11:32:24

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200110110004
42361

200203220001
35681

03/22/2002
10:58:07

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200106080002
34081

200204090001
64031

04/09/2002
10:17:19

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200111210005
05531

200204090001
64701

04/09/2002
01:05:08

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200110110004
42341

200204090001
64711

04/09/2002
01:05:08

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200109120003
93081



200205060002
09830

05/06/2002
01:17:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200111210005
04851

200205160002
31230

05/16/2002
07:50:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200112210005
63431

200206110002
74340

06/11/2002
11:12:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200109120003
93101

200207170003
33830

07/17/2002
01:11:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200009290003
43341


