Sear	ch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= 1	1,0; Name:	= OLD S	OUTH BUI	_DERS IN	NC; Date F	Recorded= 2	2002;
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200202250000 90591	02/25/2002 09:27:41	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200106080002 34091	
200203120001 7201	03/12/2002 08:36:54	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200110260004 64471	
200203220001 35721	03/22/2002 10:58:11	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200106080002 34081	
200205060002 9810	05/06/2002 01:17:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200111210005 04851	
200205060002 9820	05/06/2002 01:17:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200107260003 11211	
00205170002 4400	05/17/2002 10:30:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200110260004 64551	
00207100003 0160	07/10/2002 03:50:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200202190000 83901	
200208160003 89450	08/16/2002 11:26:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200204190001 82701	
200208160003 39370	08/16/2002 11:26:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200206060002 67130	
200208270004 09540	08/27/2002 03:17:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200203150001 24981	
00209100004 4180	09/10/2002 01:10:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200112210005 63451	
00209240004	09/24/2002 12:28:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200201290000 49491	
200209300004 70970	09/30/2002 03:48:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200110260004 64571	
200210080004 92420	10/08/2002 12:07:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200202250000 91931	
200211080005 57640	11/08/2002 11:09:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200110260004 64591	
200211080005 57650	11/08/2002 11:09:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200110260004 64581	
200201150000 27321	01/15/2002 03:21:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200007280002 53141	
200201230000 38901	01/23/2002 10:17:25	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200107270003 13041	
200202080000 8361	02/08/2002 01:18:45	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200106080002 34111	
00202010000 5211	02/01/2002 11:04:48	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200110260004 64461	
00202180000	02/18/2002 11:32:26	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200109120003 93091	
00202180000 1591	02/18/2002 11:32:24	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200110110004 42361	
00203220001 5681	03/22/2002 10:58:07	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200106080002 34081	
00204090001 4031	04/09/2002 10:17:19	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200111210005 05531	
00204090001 4701	04/09/2002 01:05:08	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200110110004 42341	
00204090001 4711	04/09/2002 01:05:08	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200109120003 93081	

200205060002 09830	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK			200111210005 04851	
200205160002 31230	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200112210005 63431	
200206110002 74340	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200109120003 93101	
200207170003 33830	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			PINNACLE BANK			200009290003 43341	